
City of Commerce

Legislation Text

Commerce City Hall
Council Chambers
5655 Jillson Street

Commerce, CA 90040
Phone: (323)722-4805
Fax: (323) 726-6231

Amendment to the Rio Hondo Community College Revenue Agreement to Extend the

Term Date Through June 30, 2020

The City Council will consider for adoption a Resolution approving an Amendment to the Rio Hondo

Community College Revenue Agreement extending the term date to June 30, 2020.

File #: 14-2147, Version: 1

City of Commerce Printed on 4/4/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

